По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93

The unique, magnetic attachment method is the easiest way to instantly change between flask
clamps of different sizes.
Ordering Information:
BT302*
H1000--MR
H 1000--MR-50
H 1000--MR-125
Hl 000--MR-250
H 1000--MR-500
H 1000--MR-1000
H 1 OOO--MR-1550
BT300--RB
Orbi-Shaker JR with non-slip, rubber mat platform (9.5 x 8 in.)
MAGic Clamp™ universal platform (9.Sx11 .5") for flasks & tube racks